LOAN - £0301605041

.

l'l 6287 " LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

BOOK /35” PAGE 474

“ .. Thid' agreement made and entered into this /YA day of 1943 co
by and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK (hereinafter called "Lender"), agd R.M. HEGEBAAID AND HEIFN B,

- HEGEAALD AND SKAMANIA INVESTMENT, INC. (hereinafter called "Owner"). HUSBAﬁD»AND WIFE

WITRESS E.T H:

WHEREAS, Lenider loaned R.M. HEGEWALD AND HELEN B. HEGEWALD AND SKAMANIA TNVESTMENT, INC

o e B . S Name of Original Borrower HUSBAND & WIFE
the sum of FI¥IY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY THREE & 34/100----- Dollars ($.51,553.34--), as
"evidenced by a note and ‘mortgage (the term "mortgage". includes. a Deed of Trust) -

" executed and delivered on__ AUGUST 27, 1990 . which mortgage 1s duly recorded =
~under Auditor's File No. 109974 » 1n the public -records in the jurisdiction
where the mortgaged property is located which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated ’
herein as part of this instrument: and ' e

~ WHEREAS, the'uhdersigned—owner of said premises has found it'necessary and does
hereby request a’modificatioh,of'the terms of said loan for- the following reasons:

To alleviaté/the necéssity of'refihaﬁcing this loan on' the paft of the 6wner
and to extend the maturity date to August 01, 1994, the owner hereby agrees to monthiy

interest payments of approxinately $537.02, NOTWITHSTANDING, all other terms and
- conditions remain unchanged. ) . ) ! .

'and“ -
- HHEREAS, the parties . desire fo restate the modified terms of said loan so that”
there shall be.no’misunderstanding of the matter; ’ ' :

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, in consideration of the reasons stated”
above, as of the date of this agreement the unpaid balance of said indebtedness. is
FIFTY ONE THOUSAND SIX AND 03/100 Dollars (§ 51,006.03----), all of which the
“undersigned promises to pay with interest at 12.500 % per annum until paid, and that
the same shall be payable FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN & 02/100 < Dollars,

- (§537.02 ) per month beginning on the Ist - day of = MARCH k@33, ,
to be applied first tec interest, and balance to principal, plus a sum'es;ihiqulﬁpébe“ :
sufficient to ‘discharge taxes and insurance obligations, if applicablelfxyi ch - f,'n
. estimated sum may be adjusted as necessary) and that inm all other respéets-an A
mortgage contract shall remain in full force and effect, - ' »'7/';3 E; E

 FILED FOR RECORD !dexed,m”/'l/' 3 es Ypeaped? -

X ARE DA 00, WASH  Tndic
. BY _RUSB____ Fimed

1 °93

Individual ;70,75 4F , ’ .» NEL! ’ o
GARY M. OLSCGH - > : ﬂbg/

PRESIDENT

g

i

t - - . STATE OF WASHINGTON _ R : - STATE OF ¥ ION - - I .
-~ - ° COUNTY OF... SKAMANIA . PR coumorwm . I
S, 4 . On this dﬁz ggtbon311¥ anga:éd'before - Onrghibiﬁ/zaf?%day~’f A J?;?é;.... .

- me R;Hu!ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂ@.t,....lﬁ.,{.....;.......;.,. 195@3:,‘b§fqre we, the ‘undersigiedf a Notary
.. to me known-to be the individual described - Public in and for the State of Washington, duly
~.+“.in and who executed the within and foregoing commissioned and sworn, personally appeared

- - instrypseey.and acknowledged that ,..THEY... g.a..KéBEQ,HELSQHa....;.ZJ..,,,J....a..;...... b
sig : aﬁd.;SEI%ﬁEX.A:,QQ?%. cereesiet ittt etrcreenens

~ to me known to be the AS T ¢ VX . President and <
_Secretary, respectively, of .. BINERVIEY ... .. -
. -SAVINGS.BAYE. . .the corporation that executed
‘the foregoing instrument,- and acknowledged the

said instrument to be the free and voluntary act -
and deed of saild corporation, for the uses and

Y purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated

y .- ./ NdB , X° shat . THEY ARE quthorized to execute the -said
.*. . _MWashinge n; residing at. ' — -.'r&ient'and'thatfthé_seal affixed 1s the

: mywép// __ . -‘ Bppprate seal of said corporation. <

itness wy hand and official seal hereto

xpd the day and y‘ea?:f_u?/bﬁve written.:
Py _-. _/7 i%’é&;o-‘cl g e . 4"&4” I’.»l.-l-.'
volary Pulflic in for t tate of

Bshington, repidiﬁg;ﬁf,.: AV ‘_57




